Center Power Industrial Park, Tongfu Industrial District,Dapeng Town,PC. 518120,  Shenzhen, China
Tel: +86-755-8431 8088           Fax: +86-755-8431 8700
E-mail: sales@vision-batt.com     Website: http://www.vision-batt.com
(Edition  Dec 2009)
C T
Front Terminal Type
Series

Telecommunication systems;
Electronic cash registers;
Microprocessor based office machines;
Other standby power supplies
Applications
CT12-125X CT12-140X CT12-180XCT12-150X
TYPE
   Nominal
Voltage(V)
Capacity
Terminal  Wt.(lbs)
oto 1.8Vpc@10hr,25 C
L(mm)  L(inch)  W(mm)  H(mm)  W(inch)  H(inch)  TH(mm)  TH(inch)  Wt.(Kg)
CT Range Summary
Position of terminals
CT12-50X 12 50 277 10.9 106 4.17 222 8.74 229 9.02 M6 17.3 38.1
CT12-80X 12 80 564 22.2 115 4.53 189 7.44 189 7.44 M8 28.2 62.2
CT12-100X 12 100 508 20.0 110 4.33 231 9.09 231 9.09 M6 32.5 71.6
CT12-105X 12 105 395 15.6 110 4.33 286 11.3 293 11.5 M8 35.0 77.2
CT12-125X 12 125 436 17.2 108 4.25 317 12.5 317 12.5 M8 40.0 88.2
CT12-140X 12 140 552 21.7 110 4.33 288 11.3 295 11.6 M8 49.0 108
CT12-150X 12 150 548 22.1 105 4.13 316 12.4 316 12.4 M8 48.8 107.6
CT12-180X 12 180 546 21.5 125 4.92 317 12.5 323 12.7 M8 58.5 129
8
CT12-50X CT12-80X CT12-105XCT12-100X
3 4
1. Heavy duty plates sophisticated electronic equipment. A proven